
Laboratory Testing Report
Call or Text US

(833) YESLABS, (833) 937-5227
Email Us:

orders@yeslabsllc.com
Find us on the Web

WWW.YESLABSLLC.COM

Property Location
Information

Property: Address: City: State: Zip Code:
69440 South River Road White Pigeon Michigan 49099

General
Information

Client: MI Water Operator LLC - Jonathan Garrett Sample Source: Private Well Sampled By: Water Operator Initials: JG

Compliance
Details

System: PWSID #: WSSN #: 

Date / Time
Received

11-27-2024 04:04 PM County: St. Joseph County Well Permit #:

Test Results
Sample
Number

Eval
Number

Sample
Type

Sample
Location

Test
Performed

Test
Result

Result
Pass / Fail

Date / Time
Sampled

Date / Time 
Started

Date / Time
Analyzed

Method Unit of
Measure

MCL AL

274245 Sample Tap Total Coliform Absent P 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
07:45 PM

11-28-2024 
07:35 PM

SM 9223 B - 
Colilert

per 100 mL 0.000001274245 Sample Tap Total Coliform Absent P 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
07:45 PM

11-28-2024 
07:35 PM

SM 9223 B - 
Colilert

per 100 mL 0.000001

274245 Sample Tap Total E.coli Absent P 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
07:45 PM

11-28-2024 
07:35 PM

SM 9223 B - 
Colilert

per 100 mL 0.000001274245 Sample Tap Total E.coli Absent P 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
07:45 PM

11-28-2024 
07:35 PM

SM 9223 B - 
Colilert

per 100 mL 0.000001

274177 Sample Tap Nitrate <0.50 P 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
06:23 PM

US EPA 353.2 mg NO3-N/L 10274177 Sample Tap Nitrate <0.50 P 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
06:23 PM

US EPA 353.2 mg NO3-N/L 10

274177 Sample Tap pH 7.52 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
04:20 PM

Orion Star 
A215

N/A274177 Sample Tap pH 7.52 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
04:20 PM

Orion Star 
A215

N/A

274177 Sample Tap Temperature 17.2 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
04:20 PM

Orion Star 
A215

°C274177 Sample Tap Temperature 17.2 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
04:20 PM

Orion Star 
A215

°C

274177 Sample Tap Chlorine 
Residual

0.0 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
04:13 PM

HACH Test 
Strips

ppm NaClO274177 Sample Tap Chlorine 
Residual

0.0 11-27-2024 
12:49 PM

11-27-2024 
04:13 PM

HACH Test 
Strips

ppm NaClO

Edgar Ramos
Laboratory Manager

Carla Sue Snow
Laboratory Technician

Ellie Highland
Laboratory Technician

Your Environmental Services, LLC, 4609 Grape Road, STE D5, Mishawaka, Indiana 46545
Indiana Microbiology Certification: M-76-06, Indiana Chemistry Certification: C-71-04, Michigan Microiology/Inorganic Chemistry Certification: 9995

For Assistance Interpreting Your Report Results
Please visit our website: WWW.YESLABSLLC.COM


