	•	Laboratory Testing Report													
Your Environmental Services	LLC		(83	Call or Text US (833) YESLABS, (833) 937-5227			Email Us: orders@yeslabsllc.com					Find us on the Web WWW.YESLABSLLC.COM			
Property Location	n	Property	:	Address: 69440 South River Ro			City: Road White Pigeon		State: Michigan		•	Zip Code: 49099			
General Information		Client: M	l Water Operat	or LLC - Jonath	an Garrett	Sample S	e Source: Private Well			Sampled By: Water Operator			Initials : JG		
Compliance Details		System:			PWSID #:								WSSN #:		
Date / Time Received		11-27-2024	1 04:04 PM						County: St. Joseph County				Well Permit #:		
						Test I	Results								
	Eval Num		Sample Type	Sample Location	Test Performed	Test Result	Result Pass / Fail	Date / Time Sampled	Date / Time Started	Date / Time Analyzed	Method	Unit of Measure	MCL	AL	
274245				Sample Tap	Total Coliform	Absent	Р	11-27-2024 12:49 PM	11-27-2024 07:45 PM	11-28-2024 07:35 PM	SM 9223 B - Colilert	per 100 mL	0.000001		
274245				Sample Tap	Total E.coli	Absent	Р	11-27-2024 12:49 PM	11-27-2024 07:45 PM	11-28-2024 07:35 PM	SM 9223 B - Colilert	per 100 mL	0.000001		
274177				Sample Tap	Nitrate	<0.50	Р	11-27-2024 12:49 PM		11-27-2024 06:23 PM	US EPA 353.2	mg NO3-N/L	10		
274177				Sample Tap	рН	7.52		11-27-2024 12:49 PM		11-27-2024 04:20 PM	Orion Star A215	N/A			
274177				Sample Tap	Temperature	17.2		11-27-2024 12:49 PM		11-27-2024 04:20 PM	Orion Star A215	°C			
274177				Sample Tap	Chlorine Residual	0.0		11-27-2024 12:49 PM		11-27-2024 04:13 PM	HACH Test Strips	ppm NaClO			
Edgar Ramos Laboratory Manage		er	Edyce	Ru		a Sue Sno oratory Te	·	Carla	Sue Sno	Ellie Hig Laborate	hland ory Technician	Ellie	Highland		

Your Environmental Services, LLC, 4609 Grape Road, STE D5, Mishawaka, Indiana 46545 Indiana Microbiology Certification: M-76-06, Indiana Chemistry Certification: C-71-04, Michigan Microbiology/Inorganic Chemistry Certification: 9995

For Assistance Interpreting Your Report Results Please visit our website: WWW.YESLABSLLC.COM